



Applications for Brimbank Youth Council 2025 are now open!

Interested in creating change in your local community? Then apply for a role in the Brimbank Youth Council!

As a Brimbank Youth Council member, you will have the opportunity to:

- Be a representative of young people in Brimbank
- Work with other young people on a youth-led project to create positive changes
- Build meaningful connections within your community
- Meet with Councillors, develop skills, build networks and gain experience

All young people aged 12 to 25 who live, work, study or have a strong connection to the city of Brimbank are welcome to apply.

Fill out the application form by **2 February 2025** by visiting this link: **www.surveymonkey.com/r/BYC2025**



Get in touch to find out more!

- bys@brimbank.vic.gov.au with the subject line 'Brimbank Youth Council'
- 0429 077 917 with 'Your name + Brimbank Youth Council'
- 'Brimbank Youth Services' on Facebook

